
 
 
 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
H1. 1855/14                    Date:  11-09-2014 

 
 

            Sealed Competitive tenders are invited by Registered post/ Courier only for the following works in the prescribed form from 

contractors registered under Cochin Devaswom Board/Government – Semi Government departments. The successful tenderer should take 

registration under Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

            Tender schedules of works Sl. No.1 & 2 can be had from the Cochin Devaswom Board Office during office hours from 12-09-

2014 up to 1 PM on  25-09-2014 and tender schedules of work Sl. No. 3 can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Office during office 

hours from 12-09-2014 up to 1 PM on 09-10-2014, tenders will be accepted only by Registered post/Courier along with EMD as fixed 

deposit in favour of Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board from any nationalized/ Scheduled bank till 3 PM on 30-09-2014 &         

15-10-2014 respectively in the office of the Cochin Devaswom Board and will be opened at 3.30 PM on the respective days in the 

presence of contractors available. 

 

                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                  K.K Suresh 

                                                                                                            Executive Engineer  
Office of the 
Cochin Devaswom Board, 
Thrissur. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 
 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK PAC 
(`) 

Cost of 
Tender 

(`) 

EMD 
(`) 

Period of 
Completion 

1 H1 1496/14 – construction of R.C.C strong room at Cochin Devaswom 
Board Office `.  8,14,646/- 1500+ST 20,400/- 4 Months 

2 H1 1695/14 – Sree Kurumba Bhagavathi Temple – Reconstructing East, 
North and South (near stage) side compound wall 

`.  9,75,146/- 
 1500+ST 24,400/- 3 Months 

3 H1 1692/14 – Constructing fire escape stair case at Kailasam Shopping 
complex `.  10,74,845/- 1700+ST 26,900/- 2 Months 

 
 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
     

      
 
 
 
 

 
                                            (By Order) 

                                                                                               Sd/-      
                                                                                                                                                                            K.K. Suresh 

                    Executive Engineer  
 
 

Office of the  
Cochin Devaswom Board,              
Thrissur. 
 
  

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 
Tender 

Date and time of 
Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1 & 2 From 12-09-2014 upto 
1 PM on    25-09-2014 

Upto 3 PM on    
  30-09-2014 

30-09-2014 at 3.30 
PM 

Sl.No. 3 From 12-09-2014 upto 
1 PM on   09-10-2014 

Upto 3 PM on            
15-10-2014 

15-10-2014 at 3.30 
PM 


	COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD
	TENDER NOTIFICATION

